
2025 PGA Junior League Fall Schedule   
    
    
Monday, September 8, 2025 Practice at 6pm 
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Practice at 6pm 
Monday, September 15, 2025 Practice at 5:45pm 
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Practice at 5:45pm 
Saturday, September 20, 2025 Match #1 
Monday, September 22, 2025 Practice at 5:30pm 
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Practice at 5:30pm 
Saturday, September 27, 2025 Match #2 
Monday, September 29, 2025 Practice at 5:15pm 
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Practice at 5:15pm 
Saturday, October 4, 2025 Match #3 
Monday, October 6, 2025 Practice at 5:15pm 
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Practice at 5:15pm 
Saturday, October 11, 2025 Match #4 
Monday, October 13, 2025 OFF Columbus Day 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Make up Practice day 
Saturday, October 18, 2025 Match #5 
Monday, October 20, 2025 Practice at 5pm 
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Practice at 5pm 
Saturday, October 25, 2025 Make up Match 
    
    
    
*** Tee Times start at 1pm to 3pm*****   
2 hours for the Matches   
 


